Cervoz Industrial SSD
2.5” PATA
Supreme Series (SLC)
S120 Family
Product Datasheet
Date: 2015.01.05
Revision: 1.0
ICP Deutschland GmbH     |     +49(0)7121-14323-20     |     sales@icp-deutschland.de     |     www.icp-deutschland.de

 Product includes Standard Temperature range & Wide Temperature range
 Static and dynamic wear leveling
 Bad block management
 S.M.A.R.T
ICP Deutschland GmbH     |     +49(0)7121-14323-20     |     sales@icp-deutschland.de     |     www.icp-deutschland.de
1.3 Product Appearance & Models
Cervoz Industrial 2.5” PATA SSD S120
S120 Family
Standard Temp. (0°C ~ 70°C)
Model No.
S120 Family
Wide Temp. (-40°C ~ 85°C)
Model No.
Capacity
CIS-2PS120THT016GS CIS-2PS120THT016GW 16GB
CIS-2PS120THT032GS CIS-2PS120THT032GW 32GB
CIS-2PS120TIT064GS CIS-2PS120TIT064GW 64GB
CIS-2PS120TIT128GS CIS-2PS120TIT128GW 128GB
CIS-2PS120TJT256GS CIS-2PS120TJT256GW 256GB
ICP Deutschland GmbH     |     +49(0)7121-14323-20     |     sales@icp-deutschland.de     |     www.icp-deutschland.de
2. Product Specifications
2.1 General Specifications